Arunachal Pradesh invites sealed item rate tender for following water supply schemes from approved and 

eligible contractor registered with CPWD/PWD/BRO/NEEPCO/NHPC/GREF/MES etc. for execution of the 

works mentioned below:- 

1 

C/O Ayushman 
Arogya 
Mandir(HWC) 
at Dibbin 

Rs. 50,60,174/- 
(Rupees fifty 

lakh sixty 
thousand one 

hundred 
seventy-four) 

Only 

Rs. 50,602/- 
(Rupees 

fifty 
thousand 

six hundred 
two) Only Class-

IV & 
III 

PHE & WS 
Sub-

Division, 
Bomdila 

24/01/2026 
to 

03/02/2026 

04/02/2026 
Up to 1300 

Hrs. 

05/02/2026 
at 1100 Hrs. 

2 

C/O Ayushman 
Arogya 
Mandir(HWC) 
at Dibrick 

Rs. 50,89,083/- 
(Rupees fifty 
lakh eighty-nine 
thousand 
eighty-three) 
Only 

Rs. 50,891/- 
(Rupees 
fifty 
thousand 
eighty 
hundred 
nighty one) 
Only 

`` 

1. The firm/ bidder participating in the tender must be a local domiciled within the territorial jurisdiction 

of  07- Bomdila Assembly Constituency.